M74HC4094YTTR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number M74HC4094YTTR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number M74HC4094YTTR
Description IC SHIFT REG LATCH 8BIT 16TSSOP
Detailed Description Shift Shift Register 1 Element 8 Bit 16-TSSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

SO16 TSSOP16
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Temperature range  Package  Packaging  Marking
M74HC4094RM13TR              -55/+125 °C  SO16
 Tape and reel
 74HC4094
M74HC4094YRM13TR(1)
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC
Q001 and Q002 or equivalent.
 -40/+125 °C  SO16 (automotive grade)            74HC4094Y
M74HC4094TTR  -55/+125 °C  TSSOP16  HC4094
M74HC4094YTTR(1)  -40/+125° °C  TSSOP16 (automotive grade)  HC4094Y
M74HC4094YTTR STMicroelectronics IC SHIFT REG LATCH 8BIT 16TSSOP
Contents M74HC4094
2/17 DocID1972 Rev 5
Contents
1 Pin information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Functional description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

M74HC4094YTTR STMicroelectronics IC SHIFT REG LATCH 8BIT 16TSSOP
DocID1972 Rev 5 15/17
M74HC4094 Ordering information
17
5 Ordering information
Table 12. Order codes
Order code Temperature range  Package  Packaging  Marking
M74HC4094RM13TR              -55/+125 °C  SO16
 Tape and reel
 74HC4094
M74HC4094YRM13TR(1)  -40/+125 °C  SO16 (automotive grade)           74HC4094Y
M74HC4094TTR  -55/+125 °C  TSSOP16  HC4094
M74HC4094YTTR(1)  -40/+125° °C  TSSOP16 (automotive grade)  HC4094Y
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC
Q001 and Q002 or equivalent are ongoing.
M74HC4094YTTR STMicroelectronics IC SHIFT REG LATCH 8BIT 16TSSOP
Revision history M74HC4094
16/17 DocID1972 Rev 5
6 Revision history
Table 13. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
15-Apr-2013 3
Added Applications to page 1.
Updated Table 1 (updated data, removed M74HC4094M1R order
code, added M74HC4094RM13TR, M74HC4094YRM13TR,
M74HC4094TTR, and M74HC4094YTTR order code, temperature
range, marking, updated package and packaging).
Redrawn Figure 1 to Figure 4 and Figure 6 to Figure 8.